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Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 lange baan
Amersfoort, 4-7 mei 2023

Programmanr. 4
05-05-2023 - 10:20

Heren, 400m vrije slag

Masters Open

Inschrijflijst

rang naam
Masters 20+

1 Guus Hoogduin

2 Jacob Mackloet

3 Niels Kragt

4 Robin van Peenen

Masters 25+

Jordy van Oel
Jelle Blankestijn

Bas Dries

Lars Jacobsen
Erik Baalbergen
Colin Degenaars
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Rick Vaarkamp

Masters 30+

Wessel Everloo
Tim Bunnik
Patrick Creemers
Marc Hoogendam
Ruben de Boer
Romke van Dijk
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Masters 35+

Youri Vaes
Federico Cappello
Niels Albrechts
Robert Braad
Rudi Butselaar
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Masters 40+

1 Kristiaan Lenos
2 Marcel Reefhuis
3 Frank v.d. Voordt
4 Cetin Cetiner

Masters 45+

lvo Roozeboom
Dennis Brouwers
Eric Hoekman
Aart Kruis
Dymitr Bielski
Andre Schaap
Tom Bandsma
Jeroen Hoeksel
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Masters 50+

Vedestas Sefleris
Matthias Millers

Richard Ricksen
Henri Verschoor
Bruno Nahon
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Erwin Snip

Donny van den Bosch
Wesley van der Luit

Thijs van Hofweegen

Frank van Nobelen

Chris Kouwenhoven
Wouter van der Stelt

vereniging startnr.
Z\/L-1886 Center 200201069
De Schotejil 200001171
Dedemsvaart-AC 200300155
ZVL-1886 Center 200201059
wvz 199802003
ZPC AMERSFOORT 199803737
Zwemlust-den Hommel 199502001
Sassenheim 199701895
Zwemvereniging Hoogland 199505177
DWK 199705453
ZVL-1886 Center 199805775
ZPCH 199505951
ZPC AMERSFOORT 199605253
Triton Putten 199404979
WS Twente 198906597
Triton 199000505
RZ 199000579
Blue Marlins 199007713
De Duinkikkers 199301419
Zwemvereniging Hoogland 199007679
PSV 198402307
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Clu9598

De Schotejil 198800039
Steenwijk 1934 198600407
GoSwim 198700577
ZVL-1886 Center 198301331
WS Twente 198101381
De Schotejil 198302259
Goztepe

wvz 197700801
HZPC 197800167
WS Twente 197401531
Mz&PC 197501383
Warsaw Masters Team

ZVL-1886 Center 197501357
PSV 197701625
ZVVS 197401533
Kauno Takas

SG Wuppertal 113799
Sassenheim 196900753
PSV 197000841
De Biesboschzwemmers 197001041

20+
20+
20+

25+
25+
25+
25+
25+
S14 25+
25+
S14 25+
S6 25+
25+

S14 30+
30+
30+
30+
30+

35+
35+
35+
35+

40+
40+

45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

Cercle De Natation Sportcity WoluCNSW/000390/70 50+

De Grunte 197101669
De Biesboschzwemmers 197200889
ESCA Zwemmen 197001555

50+
50+
50+

IIIIIIIIITIT ITITIT

IITIITITIT

IIITITT

ITITTIT T

IITIIIIIITIT

IIIIIIIIT

inschrijftijd

4:19.26
4:31.21
4:42.96
4:51.73

4:30.81
4:31.64
4:36.54
4:45.42
4:49.20
4:53.38
4:57.39
5:04.63
5:14.99
7:12.62

4:42.72
4:47.97
4:51.38
5:14.87
5:38.76
6:24.26

4:34.34
4:37.80
4:46.54
4:48.38
5:39.72

4:28.72
4:41.95
4:57.57
5:51.78

4:29.54
4:45.14
5:04.19
5:14.89
5:17.99
5:55.91
5:58.01
6:12.34

4:36.00
4:40.64
5:01.17
5:01.42
5:13.60
5:20.60
5:29.91
5:32.76
6:07.28

baan

25m
50m
50m
25m

25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m

25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

25m
50m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50m
50m

25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

50m
50m
25m

25m
50m
50m
50m
50m

datum

04-12-2022
08-04-2022
15-05-2022
05-01-2020

17-02-2023
01-03-2020
18-04-2022
17-02-2023
10-04-2022
15-05-2022
17-02-2023
26-03-2023
17-12-2021
02-04-2023

22-10-2022
02-04-2023
08-10-2022
06-05-2022
03-06-2022
03-06-2022

08-04-2023
10-10-2020
06-05-2022
30-09-2021
11-12-2021

24-01-2020
24-01-2020
06-05-2022
10-12-2022

17-02-2023
06-05-2022
24-01-2020
24-09-2022
18-12-2022
08-04-2023
01-03-2020
08-04-2023

29-08-2022
20-03-2022
24-01-2020
12-09-2021
08-04-2023
08-10-2022
06-05-2022
29-08-2022
02-04-2023

plaats

Hoofddorp (NED)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Hengelo (NED)
Leiden (NED)

Heerenveen (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Utrecht (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Emmeloord (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
Eindhoven (NED)

Arnsberg (GER)

Arnsberg (GER)

Zwijndrecht (NED)
Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
Eindhoven (NED)

Steenwijk (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)

Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
EDIRNE (TUR)

Heerenveen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Poznan (POL)
Zwijndrecht (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Zwijndrecht (NED)

Rome (ITA)

Solingen (GER)

Rotterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Zwijndrecht (NED)
Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
Eindhoven (NED)

Rome (ITA)

Alkmaar (NED)
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Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 lange baan

ZPC@,&HERSFDDRT

Amersfoort, 4-7 mei 2023

Programmanr. 4, Heren, 400m vrije slag

Masters 55+

1 Karol Lacko Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity koiISVK16793 55+ H 5:01.25 50m 09-10-2021 Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)

2 Henri Michels De Amstel 196501587 55+ H 5:02.71 25m 24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)

3 John Hardeman Zwemlust-den Hommel 196601615 55+ H 5:05.31 25m 08-03-2023 Soest (NED)

4 Hugues Herman Cercle De Natation Sportcity WoluCNSW/009743/66 55+ H 5:09.06 50m 10-10-2020 Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)

5 Arno Schrauwen Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG) 196501355 55+ H 5:29.99 50m 06-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)

6 Leon Slingerland wvz 196801707 55+ H 5:32.06 25m 08-04-2023 Zwijndrecht (NED)

7 Adri Pasman Zuiderzeezwemmers 196400573 55+ H 7:03.09 25m 26-02-2022 Lelystad (NED)

8 Marcel Nelissen Mz&PC 196501611 55+ H 7:35.27 25m 04-12-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
Masters 60+

1 Johan Remmits ZPC AMERSFOORT 196201159 60+ H 5:01.64 50m 06-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)

2 Paul Wijnja De Biesboschzwemmers 196301403 60+ H 5:23.14 50m 29-08-2022 Rome (ITA)

3 Casper Dollekamp Steenwijk 1934 196301341 60+ H 5:47.93 50m 24-07-2022 Rotterdam (NED)
Masters 65+

1 Marten de Groot HZ&PC Heerenveen 195800149 65+ H 4:57.81 50m 02-04-2023 Alkmaar (NED)

2 Henk Slomp De Inktvis 195500359 65+ H 5:45.75 50m 10-04-2022 Alkmaar (NED)

3 Wim de Lange AZC 195800533 65+ H 6:17.06 50m 02-04-2023 Alkmaar (NED)

4 André Pantekoek PSV 195800321 65+ H 7:08.53 50m 10-04-2022 Alkmaar (NED)
Masters 70+

1 Jos Kamps Zwemvereniging Hoogland 195100085 70+ H 6:46.82 25m 23-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)

2 Frans Heus uzsc 195100067 70+ H 7:01.87 25m 16-02-2023 Heerenveen (NED)

3 Piet Schop De Bevelanders 195000109 70+ H 7:20.53 50m 06-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
Masters 75+

1 Wout Hemmes De Plons 194800059 75+ H 6:05.50 25m 24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)

2 Willem Putter ZVVS 194500135 75+ H 7:00.42 50m 06-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
Masters 80+

1 Geza Kaltenecker AzZC 194200065 80+ H 7:13.67 25m 24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)

2 Rob Hanou PSV 194300109 80+ H 7:43.18 50m 09-10-2021 Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
Masters 85+

1 Nic Geers PSV 193800007 85+ H 8:20.80 50m 09-10-2021 Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
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